Updated 12/13/2024

2025 VGA 1st Quarter Schedule

Legend: Range balls included (RB), Lunch (1). $10 food credit or other prizes
(2). Tax included in Green Fees (3). Shotgun start (SG).

Dates: January-March 2025

Jan-25

Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Saturday, January 4, 2025
Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Saturday, January 11, 2025
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Saturday, January 18, 2025
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Saturday, January 25, 2025
Wednesday, January 29, 2025

February-25
Saturday, February 1, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Saturday, February 15, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Saturday, February 22, 2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025

March-25
Saturday, March 1, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025
Saturday, March 8, 2025
Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Saturday, March 15, 2025
Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Saturday, March 22, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Saturday, March 29, 2025

Course

Sundance SG

Union Hills

Bear Creek

Ken Mcdonald

San Marcos

Aguila

Palmbrook (3) SG
Tres Rios

Falcon Dunes SG (3)

Sun City CC RR
Union Hills
Hillcrest

San Marcos
Union Hills
Sundance SG
Encanto
Palmbrook (3) SG

Tres Rios

Bear Creek
Ken McDonald
Aguila

Aguila

Sun City CC SG
San Marcos
Aguila

Union Hills

Tee Time

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:17 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:00 AM
8:56 AM
8:00 AM
9:32 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

$

$

Cost

TBD

TBD
72.00

TBD
85.00

City Rates

$
$
$

v »n v n

80.00
70.00
89.00

81.00
73.00
79.00
85.00
TBD
TBD

City Rates

$

$

90.00

70.00
80.00
TBD

City Rates
City Rates

$

TBD
95.00

TBD

TBD




