2025 VGA 1st Quarter Schedule			
Legend: Range balls included (RB), Lunch (1). \$10 food credit or other prizes			
(2). Tax included in Green Fees (3). Shotgun start (SG).			
Dates: January-March 2025	Course	Tee Time	Cost
Jan-25			
Wednesday, January 1, 2025	Sundance SG	8:00 AM	TBD
Saturday, January 4, 2025	Union Hills	9:00 AM	TBD
Wednesday, January 8, 2025	Bear Creek	9:17 AM	\$ 72.00
Saturday, January 11, 2025	Ken Mcdonald	8:00 AM	TBD
Wednesday, January 15, 2025	San Marcos	8:00 AM	\$ 85.00
Saturday, January 18, 2025	Aguila	8:56 AM	City Rates
Wednesday, January 22, 2025	Palmbrook (3) SG	9:00 AM	\$ 80.00
Saturday, January 25, 2025	Tres Rios	9:00 AM	\$ 70.00
Wednesday, January 29, 2025	Falcon Dunes SG (3)	8:00 AM	\$ 89.00
February-25			
Saturday, February 1, 2025	Sun City CC RR	8:00 AM	\$ 81.00
Wednesday, February 5, 2025	Union Hills	7:00 AM	\$ 73.00
Saturday, February 8, 2025	Hillcrest	8:30 AM	\$ 79.00
Wednesday, February 12, 2025	San Marcos	8:00 AM	\$ 85.00
Saturday, February 15, 2025	Union Hills	9:00 AM	TBD
Wednesday, February 19, 2025	Sundance SG	8:00 AM	TBD
Saturday, February 22, 2025	Encanto	9:30 AM	City Rates
Wednesday, February 26, 2025	Palmbrook (3) SG	9:00 AM	\$ 90.00
March-25			
Saturday, March 1, 2025	Tres Rios	9:00 AM	\$ 70.00
Wednesday, March 5, 2025	Bear Creek	7:00 AM	\$ 80.00
Saturday, March 8, 2025	Ken McDonald	8:07 AM	TBD
Wednesday, March 12, 2025	Aguila	8:00 AM	City Rates
Saturday, March 15, 2025	Aguila	8:56 AM	City Rates
Wednesday, March 19, 2025	Sun City CC SG	8:00 AM	TBD
Saturday, March 22, 2025	San Marcos	9:32 AM	\$ 95.00
Wednesday, March 26, 2025	Aguila	8:00 AM	TBD
Saturday, March 29, 2025	Union Hills	9:00 AM	TBD